
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

March 2019 

 

Dear Parents, 

Forest Schools 

 

Please see the dates below for forest schools sessions next term.  Even though we hope the weather 

will be warm, children still need to wear long trousers for all forest school sessions. 

 

RM Fri 26th April 2G Wed 24th April 

 Fri 10th May  Wed 1st May 

 Thur 16th May  Wed 8th May 

    

RL Fri 17th May 2Y Wed 5th June 

 Wed 22nd May  Wed 12th June 

 Fri 7th June  Wed 26th June 

    

RH Fri 14th June 6E Thur 25th Apr 

 Fri 28th June  Thur 9th May 

 Wed 10th July   

  6B Thur 6th June 

5HC Tue 23rd Apr  Thur 13th June 

 Tue 30th Apr   

 Tue 4th June 6R Thur 4th July 

   Thur 11th July 

5G Tue 11th June   

 Tue 25th June   

 Tue 2nd July   

    

 

Yours sincerely 

 

 

 

 

 

Mrs E Lane 

Headteacher 

Northwick Park Primary and 

Nursery Academy 
Company No. 9154404 

 

Third Avenue, Canvey Island, Essex. SS8 9SU 

Telephone: ( 01268 ) 684554   

admin@northwickpark.essex.sch.uk 

 

Headteacher:  Emma Lane 

mailto:admin@northwickpark.essex.sch.uk

